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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime # B % Lap Laptime £ B %
65 1:08.357 +2.970 10:50:05.987 131 1:26.875 +21.488 12:59:36.531
(17) PS30 team B 66 1:08.697 +3.310 10:51:14.684 132 1:29.598 +24.211 13:01:06.129
1 1:15.178 +9.791 9:32:20.196 67 1:54.385 +48.998 10:53:09.069 133 1:26.947 +21.560 13:02:33.076
1:08.232 +2.845 9:33:28.428 68 1:15.879 +10.492 10:54:24.948 134 1:27.304 +21.917 13:04:00.380
3 1:06.731 +1.344 9:34:35.159 69 1:14.369 +8.982 10:55:39.317 135 1:25.091 +19.704 13:05:25.471
4 1:05.861 +0.474  9:35:41.020 70 1:12.685 +7.298  10:56:52.002 136 1:28.472 +23.085  13:06:53.943
5 1:09.542 +4.155 9:36:50.562 71 1:09.639 +4.252 10:58:01.641 137 1:30.564 +25.177 13:08:24.507
6 1:06.186 +0.799 9:37:56.748 72 1:08.672 +3.285 10:59:10.313 138 1:32.104 +26.717 13:09:56.611
7 1:05.847 +0.460  9:39:02.595 73 1:07.805 +2.418  11:00:18.118 139 1:26.925 +21.538  13:11:23.536
8 1:05.513 +0.126  9:40:08.108 74 1:08.911 +3524  11:01:27.029 140 1:33.996 +28.609  13:12:57.532
9 1:05.387 0:41:13.495 75 1:08.094 +2707  11:02:35.123 141 1:25.475 +20.088  13:14:23.007
10 1:05.689 +0.302 9:42:19.184 76 1:14.823 +9.436  11:03:49.946 142 1:24.667 +19.280 13:15:47.674
1 1:06.040 10653 0:43:25.224 77 1:08.985 +3508  11:04:58.931 143 1:53.136 147749 13:17:40.810
12 1.05.412 10025 9-44:30.636 78 1:08.662 +3275  11:06:07.503 144 1:29.480 +24.003  13:19:10.290
13 1:38.971 +33.584 9:46:09.607 79 1:12.721 +7.334 11:07:20.314 145 1:30.635 +25.248 13:20:40.925
14 1118.098 +2711 94727705 80 1:09.167 +3780  11:08:29.481 146 1:22.555 +17.168  13:22:03.480
15 2133570 +1:28.183 9:50:01.275 81 1:13.037 +7.650  11:09:42.518 147 1:23.554 +18.167  13:23:27.034
16 1:09.43 44036 9:51:10.698 82 1:31.237 +25.850  11:11:13.755 148 1:23.172 +17785  13:24:50.206
17 1:07.807 $2420  9:52:18.505 83 1:16.766 +11379  11:12:30.521 149 1:22.609 +17.222  13:26:12.815
18 1:06.201 +0.814 9:53:24.706 84 1:06.344 +0.957 11:13:36.865 150 1:22.349 +16.962 13:27:35.164
19 1:05.387 0:54:30.003 85 1:08.152 +2765  11:14:45.017 151 1:21.708 +16321  13:28:56.872
20 1:05.402 +0.015 9:55:35.495 86 1:15.958 +10.571 11:16:00.975 152 1:21.643 +16.256 13:30:18.515
21 1:17.759 +12.372 9:56:53.254 87 1:07.561 +2.174 11:17:08.536 153 1:21.850 +16.463 13:31:40.365
» 1:06.935 +1548  9:58:00.189 88 1:06.505 +1118 11:18:15.041 154 1:24.432 +19.045  13:33:04.797
23 1:06.759 +1.372 9:59:06.948 89 1:07.933 +2.546 11:19:22.974 155 1:26.869 +21.482 13:34:31.666
24 1:05.679 +0.292 10:00:12.627 90 1:06.460 +1.073 11:20:29.434 156 1:21.790 +16.403 13:35:53.456
% 1:06.448 +1.061  10:01:19.075 91  39:35506 +38:30.209  12:00:05.030 157 1:21.505 +16.118  13:37:14.961
26 1:07.859 +2.472 10:02:26.934 92 1:44.338 +38.951 12:01:49.368 158 1:22.094 +16.707 13:38:37.055
27 1:07.545 $2158  10:03:34.479 93 1:28.318 422931 12:03:17.686 159 1:22.749 +17.362  13:39:50.804
28 1:05.477 +0.090  10:04:39.956 94 1:27.381 +21.994  12:04:45.067 160 1:20.691 +15.304  13:41:20.495
2% 1:07.308 +1.922  10:05:47.265 95 1:24.380 +18.993  12:06:00.447 161 1:57.926 +52.539  13:43:18.421
30 1:25.804 +20417  10:07:13.069 9% 1:23.338 +17.951  12:07:32.785 162 1:25.899 420512 13:44:44.320
31 1:24.434 +19.047  10:08:37.503 97 1:23.787 +18.400  12:08:56.572 163 1:20.078 +14.691  13:46:04.398
32 1:19.685 +14.298 10:09:57.188 98 1:23.057 +17.670 12:10:19.629 164 1:19.531 +14.144 13:47:23.929
3 113,681 18294  10:11:10.869 99 1:23.203 +17.816  12:11:42.832 165 1:19.752 +14.365  13:48:43.681
3 1113 444 +8057  10:12:24313 100 1:25.141 +19.754  12:13:07.973 166 1:19.289 +13.902  13:50:02.970
35 112,090 +6703  10:13:36.403 101 1:24.207 +18910  12:14:32.270 167 1:18.675 +13.288  13:51:21.645
36 1:17.307 +11.920  10:14:53.710 102 1:21.802 +16415  12:15:54.072 168 1:18.761 +13.374  13:52:40.406
37 1:19.128 13741 10:16:12.838 103 1:22.038 +16.651  12:17:16.110 169 1:20.160 +14773  13:54:00.566
38 1:20.596 +15209  10'17:33.434 104 1:21.808 +16511  12:18:38.008 170 1:19.255 +13.868  13:55:19.821
39 1413743 +8356  10:18:47.177 105 1:22.335 +16.948  12:20:00.343 171 1:19.021 +13.634  13:56:38.842
% 122,533 +17146  10:20:09.710 106 1:21.222 +15.835  12:21:21.565 172 1:19.096 +13709  13:57:57.938
41 1:13.371 +7.984  10:21:23.081 107 1:22.445 +17.058  12:22:44.010 173 1:18.989 +13.602  13:59:16.927
4 118,177 12790 10:22:41.258 108 1:21.395 +16.008  12:24:05.405 174 1:18.414 +13.027  14:00:35.34
3 1:09.782 +4395  10:23:51.040 109 1:42.910 437523 12:25:48.315 175 1:19.065 +13.678  14:01:54.406
44 1:11.456 +6.069  10:25:02.496 110 1:36.992 +31.605  12:27:25.307 176 1:18.420 +13.033  14:03:12.826
45 1:08.530 +3.143 10:26:11.026 111 1:29.430 +24.043 12:28:54.737 177 1:18.054 +12.667 14:04:30.880
4% 1:09.487 +4100  10:27:20.513 112 1:25.282 +19.895  12:30:20.019 178 1:18.729 +13.342  14:05:49.609
47 1134893 +20.506  10:28:55.406 113 1:27.408 422021 12:31:47.427 179 1:18.524 +13.137  14:07:08.133
48 1116522 +11.135  10:30:11.928 114 1:56.750 +51.363  12:33:44.177 180 1:18.704 +13317  14:08:26.837
49 1:09.074 +3.687  10:31:21.002 115 1:32.654 +27.267  12:35:16.831 181 1:18.304 +12917  14:09:45.141
50 1:10.659 +5.272 10:32:31.661 116 1:28.902 +23.515 12:36:45.733
51 1:10.320 +4.933 10:33:41.981 117 1:28.119 +22.732 12:38:13.852
52 1:09.787 +4.400 10:34:51.768 118 1:26.579 +21.192 12:39:40.431
53 1:11.807 +6.420 10:36:03.575 119 1:27.499 +22.112 12:41:07.930
54 1:07.769 +2.382  10:37:11.344 120 1:27.142 +21.755  12:42:35.072
55 1:21.472 +16.085 10:38:32.816 121 1:27.957 +22.570 12:44:03.029
6 1:07.564 +2177  10:39:40.380 122 1:29.790 +24.403  12:45:32.819
57 1:08.485 +3.008  10:40:48.865 123 1:26.388 +21.001  12:46:59.207
58 1:08.973 +3.586 10:41:57.838 124 1:59.722 +54.335 12:48:58.929
59 1:13.000 +7703  10:43:10.928 125 1:37.668 +32281  12:50:36.597
60 1:15.954 +10.567 10:44:26.882 126 1:30.576 +25.189 12:52:07.173
61 1:07.810 +2.423 10:45:34.692 127 1:31.823 +26.436 12:53:38.996
62 1:07.814 +2427  10:46:42.506 128 1:27.955 +22.568  12:55:06.951
63 1:07.515 +2.128 10:47:50.021 129 1:28.654 +23.267 12:56:35.605
64 1:07.609 +2.222 10:48:57.630 130 1:34.051 +28.664 12:58:09.656
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